JE /| R i
LAV

ATZ

ATZ+Bv[# %]

ATZ+Bv+PTX+CBDCA

ATZ+PEM+CDDP
(Short hydration)

ATZ+PTX[Alb%% & E!]
+CBDCA

Bv[# L]
Bv+PEM[##a%i%]

Bv+PEM+CBDCA
Bv+PEM+CDDP
(Short hydration)

Bv+PTX+CBDCA

Bv+Erlo

CBDCA+TS-1

DTX

e
FEURY
FEUr)Y
NN RATT
TR
NN RATT
INDYRXE)L
HILRTSF
TR
RALFEF
SRTSFY
TR
TI5¥ Y
HILRTSF
NINVAXRT
NN T
RARLFEF
NN AT
RANLFER
HILRTSF
NN AT
RALFEF
DRTSFY
NN RATT
INDRXE)L
HILRTSF
NN AT
)Lt/
HILRTSFo

IRTURAATKRD

FE5%FtiL

H5E
1,200mg/body
1,200mg/body
15mg/kg
1,200mg/body
15mg/kg
200mg/m2
AUCG6
1,200mg/body
500mg/m2
75mg/m2
1,200mg/body
100mg/m2
AUCG6
15mg/kg
15mg/kg
500mg/m2
15mg/kg
500mg/m?2
AUCS
15mg/kg
500mg/m?2
75mg/m2
15mg/kg
200mg/m?2
AUCG6
15mg/kg
150mg/body
AUCS
80-120mg/day
60mg/m2

1% 5 B
604
604

182

6045

RE57E
RURRHE
RUEERE
REFNE
RUERHE
REFNE
RUERRE
RUERHE
REFNE
RUERRE
RUEERE
RUERHE
RUERRE
RUERHE
REFNE
REERE
RUBERE
REFNE
REFNE
RUERHE
REFNE
RUERHE
RUEERE
REFNE
RERRE
RUERHE
REFNE
MRk
RUERHE
MRk
RUBERE

&5 H

day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1, 8,
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
EH
day 1
day 1-14
day 1

15

13— EARE
21
21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21



DTX+CDDP+RT Fe2xt)L
DRTSFY
B 5T
DUR A4
GEM+CBDCA TLRE Y
HILRTSF
NIV ATO—R
NIV[480mg] FTo—R
NIVHPI[#&iE] A TO—R
v —ikA
NIV+IPI ATo—HR

(#E#HE-360mg)] VY —RA
NIV+IPI+PEM+CBDCA A7~ —ih
Y —iRA
RALFEF
HILRTSF
NIVHPIHPTX+CBDCA AT —R
r—RA
IADEE SV
HILRTSFo
PEM RANLFEFR
PEM+CBDCA RANLFEFR
HILRTSF
RANLFER
SRTSFY
PEMB FAIL—5
PEMB[400mg] FAIL—5
PEMB+PEM[#f %%z ¥ bIL—F
RALFEF
PEMB+PEM+CBDCA FAkJL—4
RANLFEF
HILRTSF

PEM+CDDP

40mg/ m?
40mg/ m?

10mg/kg
1,000mg/m”
AUCS
240mg/body
480mg/body
240mg/body
1.0mg/kg
360mg/body
1.0mg/kg
360mg/body
1.0mg/kg
500mg,/m?
AUCG6
360mg/body
1.0mg/kg
200mg/m?
AUCG6
500mg,/m?
500mg,/m?
AUCS
500mg,/m?
75mg/m?
200mg/body
400mg/body
200mg/body
500mg,/m?
200mg/body
500mg,/m?
AUCS

RUEERE
RUEERE

RUBRHE
RUEERE
RUERHE
RUBRHE
RURRHE
REFNE
RUERRE
RUERHE
REFNE
RERHE
RUERRE
RUEERE
RERHE
RUERHE
RUERRE
RUEERE
RERHE
RUBERE
RUERRE
RUERHE
RUERRE
RUBERE
RUEERE
REFNE
RUERRE
RUBERE
RUERRE
RUEERE
RERHE

day 1,
day 1,

day 1

day 1,

day 1
day 1
day 1

day 1,

day 1

day 1,

day 1

day 1,

day 1

day 1,
day 1,
day 1,

day 1

day 1,
day 1,

day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1

159, 29
22
22
22
22

22

22
22

21
14
21
14
14
42
42
42

42

42

21
21

21
21
42
21

21



PEMB+PEM+CDDP
(Short hydration)

PEMB+PTX+CBDCA

PEMB+PTX[Alb%% %

]

NalnlanYa¥W,.\

PTX+CBDCA

PTX+CBDCA+RT

PTX[Alb %5 E!]
PTX[AlbSE ;& E]

+CBDCA (AUC5)

PTX[AbSREZ!]

+CBDCA (AUC6)

RAM+DTX

{EFAE2CBDCA+RT

FAIL—5
RALFEF
DRTSFY
FAIL—5
IND) A1)
HILRTSF
FAIL—5
T7I5¥ Y
HILRTSF
IADEE S Y
HILRTSF
ADEE S Y

HWIVKRTSFo

B 5T

T7I5¥ Y
TI5¥ Y
HILRTSF
TI5¥ Y
HILRTSF
YAS LY
Fe42%t)L
HILRTSF
B 5T

200mg/body
500mg/ m?
75mg/m?
200mg/body
200mg/m?
AUC6
200mg/body
100mg/m?
AUC6
200mg/m?
AUC5
40mg/m?’

AUC2

AUC2
100mg/m?
100mg/m?
AUC5
100mg/m?
AUC6
10mg/kg
60mg/m2
30mg/m2

REFNE
RUERRE
RUEERE
RERRE
RUERRE
RUERHE
RUERRE
RUERRE
RUERHE
RUERRE
RUERHE
RUERRE

RUERHE

RUBRRE
RERRE
RUERRE
RUERHE
RUERRE
RUERHE
RUERRE
RUBERE
RUERRE

day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1
day 1, 8, 15
day 1
day 1
day 1

day 1, 8, 15,

22, 29, 36

day 1, 8, 15,

22, 29, 36

day 1

day 1, 8, 15
day 1, 8, 15
day 1

day 1, 8, 15
day 1

day 1

day 1

day 1-5

21

21

21

21

42

21
21

21

21

42



